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2014 Schedule of Events 
 
 
 
Saturday 8th March  Level 2 coaching course in Reservoir 8am 
    Back to Basics Fundamentals Chalk & Talk (night) 
 
Sunday 9th March  Back to Basics Fundamentals Camp (all day) 
 
Mon 10th March  Labour Day Public Holiday 
  
Mon 17th March  GV EXEC Meeting 
 
Early April (TBC)  GV Coaches Conference 
  
Fri 18th - Mon 21st April Easter Long Weekend 
 
Mon 28th April  GV COM Meeting 
 
Sat 3rd May   2014 Senior Season Starts 
 
Mon 19th May  GV EXEC Meeting 
 
Sat 7th & Sun 8th June 30TH ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION WEEKEND 

State Netball Hockey Centre Parkville 
Bendigo Dragons 

 
Mon 9th June Queen’s Birthday Holiday 
 
Mon 16th June  GV COM Meeting 

   Senior Vic Bowl Tenders (if applicable) 
 
Sat 5th & Sun 6th July JULY 4TH CELEBRATION WEEKEND 
    Saturday @ Buccaneers 
    Sunday @ Raiders 
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2014 Schedule of Events (continued) 
 
 
Mon 21st July   GV EXEC Meeting 

   Vic Bowl Tender Decision (if applicable) 
    Presentation Night Costs 
   Junior & Women’s Team Registrations & Bond 

Order Senior Trophies 
 
Mon 18th August  GV COM Meeting 

  Presentation Table Payment  
 
Sat 30th Aug  2014 TGI FRIDAY’S 

GRIDIRON VICTORIA SENIOR VIC BOWL XXX 
 
Mon 1st September  Junior & Women’s Fixture Released 
 
Mid September (TBC) GV Junior Coaches Conference 
Mid September (TBC) Junior & Women’s Season Starts 
 
Mon 15th September GV EXEC Meeting 

  Junior & Women’s Vic Bowl Tenders Due 
 

Mon 20th October  GV COM Meeting 
   Junior & Women’s Vic Bowl Decision 

 
Mon 17th November  GV EXEC Meeting 
 
Mid November (TBC) 2014 TGI FRIDAY’S 

JUNIOR & WOMEN’S VIC BOWL 
 
Mon 15th December  GV COM Meeting 


